MAHARASHTRA BRANCHES :
	Branch Name
	Address
	Weekdays Morning Timings
	Weekdays Evening Timing
	Weekend Timings
	Phone No
	Fax No
	Email Id / Closed on

	Anjurphatta (Bhiwandi)
	Navkaar Heights, Old Agra Road, Anjurphata, Bhiwandi, Thane- 421302
	10.00 A.M. to 02.30 P.M. 
	04.00 A.M. to 06.00 P.M.
	10.00 A.M to 1.45 P.M
	025 22262326 / 025 22262327
	 
	
bhiwandi.anjurphata@bharatbank.co.in

(Sunday Closed)

	Andheri(East)
	Shop No 8 & 108, Town Centre, Near Mittal Indl Estate,, Andheri Kurla Road,Marol, Andheri (East)
	10:00 A.M. to 04:45 P.M.
	 
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	022 61890777
	022 61890700
	andheri.east@bharatbank.co.in 

(Sunday Closed)

	Andheri(West)
	G 11 A & B Shalimar Morya Premises, Coop Soc Ltd Veer Ind Estate,, New Link Road, Andheri (West)
	9:30 A.M. to 03:00 P.M.
	5:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
	09:30 A.M. to 01:15 P.M.
	022 26742234 /2235
	022 26742221
	andheri.west@bharatbank.co.in 

(Sunday Closed)

	Bandra (East)
	Nadabrahma Mandir, Ground Floor, Madhusudan Kalelkar Marg, Kalanagar, Bandra (East)
	9:30 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
	09:30 A.M. to 01:15 P.M.
	022 26590742
	022 26590741
	bandra@bharatbank.co.in 

(Sunday Closed)

	Bhandup
	Gautam Udyog Bhavan, Ground Floor, Lbs Marg, Bhandup (West)
	9:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:30 P.M.
	09:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 61534908 / 910 /911
	022 61534900
	bhandup@bharatbank.co.in 

(Sunday Closed)

	Bhandup Village Road
	Sai Ashish, Sangeetkar Sudhir Phadke Marg, Bhandup Village Road, Bhandup (West)
	9:00 A.M. to 01.30 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 25661386
	022 25667480
	bhandup.villageroad@ bharatbank.co.in 

(Sunday Closed)

	Bhayander
	Shop No.5 & 11, Anil Niwas, B.P. Road, Goddev Naka,, Bhayander (East)
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
	022 28152265 /2275
	022 28152275
	bhayander.east@ bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Bhiwandi
	Ist Floor, R. K Business Centre Mauje Kaneri Taluka, Agra Road, Bhiwandi
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(02522) 220 444, 02522- 230 784
	02522 221555
	bhiwandi@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Borivli
	B(6 To 8), Mandapeshwar Industrial, Premises Co-Op.Soc.Ltd., Prem Nagar, S.V.P. Rd. Borivili (W)
	9:00 A.M. to 3:45 P.M.
	 
	Sat & Sun: 9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 28926300, 022 28906679
	022 28618702
	borivli@bharatbank.co.in

	Chembur
	Gagangiri Complex, 18th Road, Near Ambedkar Garden, Chembur
	9:00 A.M. to 01:30 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
	Sat & Sun: 09:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022-61890555, 513, 508, 509, 518

Franking:022-61890523
	022 61890506
	chembur@bharatbank.co.in

	Chinchwad
	Shop No.B/16&18, Empire Estate, Off Mumbai Pune Road, Chinchwad
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 7:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	020 27443535
	020 27443536
	chinchwad@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Dadar
	Shop No. 4 & 5, Swapna Bhoomi, S. K. Bole Road, Near Portuguese Church, Dadar (West)
	10:00 A.M. to 4:45 P.M.
	 
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	022 24228166, 2438 5155
	022 24386794
	dadar@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Dahisar (East)
	Sarita 2, Prabhat Indl.Estate,, W.E.Highway,Before Checknaka, Dahisar (East)
	9:00 A.M. to 03:45 P.M.
	 
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 28963793 /1930
	022 28960837
	dahisar@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Dhankawadi - Pune
	Ground Floor, Pancharatna Heights, Chaitanya Nagar,, Pune-Satara Road,
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 7:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	9520 24362698
	9520 24362699
	dhankawadi.pune@ bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Dombivli (East)
	Ground Floor, Neelkanth Chs Ltd,, Fateh Ali Road, Behind Kdmc Office,, Dombivili (East)
	9:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
	5:00 P.M. to 7:30 P.M.
	Sunday: 9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	0251 2443151
	0251 2443152
	dombivli@bharatbank.co.in 
(Saturday Closed)

	Fort
	45/47, Mint Chambers,, Mint Road, Opp G.P.O. Fort.
	9:45 A.M. to 04:30 P.M.
	 
	09:45 A.M. to 01:30 P.M.
	022 61890999, 61890804, 61890806
	022 61890900
	fort.main@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Ghansoli
	Shiv Complex, Plot No.14/15,, Sector-3,, Ghansoli
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 27548341
	022 27548342
	ghansoli@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Ghatkopar (West)
	103-106 Jyoti Chambers, 1st Flr, Junction Of J V Rd & Hirachand Desai Rd, Ghatkopar (W)
	9:30 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 25155347, 022 25166908 /6730
	022 25155348
	ghatkopar@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Ghodbunder
	Shop No. C, Solitaire Towers, Chitalsar, Manpada, Ghodbunder Road
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	09:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 25892531
	022 25892541
	ghodbunder@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Goregaon (East)
	Shivgiri, Ground Floor, Plot No 11, Samant Estate, Goregaon (E)
	9:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 06:30 P.M.
	Sat & Sun: 9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 61890333 /0301 /316/317
	022 61890400
	goregaon@bharatbank.co.in

	Goregaon (West)
	Chintamani Shop No 9, 10, 11. Mith Nagar,, Chintamani Chs Ltd, M. G. Road,, Goregaon West
	9:00 AM: to 1:30 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 28712565
	022 28712645
	goregaon.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Govandi
	Unit No. 3 & 5, Ground Floor,, Vikrant Industrial Estate,, Govandi,
	9:30 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 25579505
	022 25579485
	govandi@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Jogeshwari (East)
	Dinbai Chs Ltd.,, Near Sbi, Caves Road,, Jogeshwari (East)
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 28310527
	022 28310547
	jogeshwari.east@ bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kalina
	Geesee Co-Op.Hsg.Soc.Ltd., Opp.Vidyanagri University Complex, Kalina (East)
	9:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 26670822 /0843, 2665 2258
	022 26670824
	kalina@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kalwa
	Gr. Floor, Kaveri Heights,, Opp.Kharegaon Talao,, Old Mumbai Pune Rd,Kharegaon,Kalwa (West)
	9:00 A.M. to 1:30 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 6:30 P.M.
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 25366238
	022 25366239
	kalwa@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kalyan
	Ground Floor, Suchak Hospital Building, Agra Road, Kalyan (West)
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 6:30 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	0251 2310011
	0251 2310021
	kalyan.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kandivali (East)
	Svitland, Behind Sai Dham, Near V Mall, Thakur Complex, Kandivali (East)
	9:15 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:45 P.M. to 6:30 P.M.
	09:15 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
	022 28542250
	022 28543356
	kandivli.east@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kandivli (West)
	Nand Dham, M.G. Cross Road No. 1, Near Kala Hanuman Mandir, Kandivli (West)
	9:15 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:45 P.M. to 6:30 P.M.
	9:15 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
	022 28637020 ,022 28637059
	022 28618703
	kandivli@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kurla (West)
	Gr.Floor, Keshav Baug CHS Ltd., Near Sheetal Cinema,, 170 LBS Marg, Kurla(West)
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	09:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 25039068, 022 25034238
	 
	kurla.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Lamington Road
	Ground Floor, Apsara Cinema Pvt Ltd,, Dr Dadasaheb Badkamkar Marg, Lamington, Road Grant Road (East)
	10:30 A.M. to 5:15 P.M.
	 
	10:30 A.M. to 2:15 P.M.
	022 23004695
	022 23090235
	lamington.road@ bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Malad
	Monalisa Apartments,, Kasturba Road,, Malad (West),
	9:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	4:45 P.M. to 6:30 P.M.
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 28800619
	022 28803811
	malad@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Mira Road (East)
	218(A),'A' Wing,, Shanti Commercial Complex, Mira Road East
	8:30 A.M. to 01:30 P.M.
	5:00 P.M. to 6:30 P.M.
	Sat & Sun: 9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 28106192
	022 28106193
	mira.road@bharatbank.co.in

	Mulund (East)
	Neelam Nagar, Bldg.No 7, Gavanpada, Mulund East
	09:00 A.M. to 01:30 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
	Sat & Sun: 9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 67203900 / 3903
	022 67203902
	mulund@bharatbank.co.in

	Mulund (West)
	SHOP No. 1&2, Hansa Villa, J.Nehru Road, Near Apna Bazar, Mulund West
	9:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:30PM
	09:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 25646574
	022 25690574
	Mulund.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Nashik
	RUSHIRAJ Annex,Gr Floor,, D'souza Colony,, Opp College Road
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 7:00 P.M.
	10.00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	2532 340456
	 
	nashik@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Nerul (East)
	Krishna Kamal CHS Ltd., Plot No.111E-1, 111-F, 111-H, Sector 21, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706
	09.30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:00PM
	09.30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	27712471 / 27712472
	 
	nerul.east@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Panvel
	Shop No 1,2,3,Ground Floor Plotno/205/74, Shree Sahayya Galaxy,, Opp Telephone Exchange ,
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	022 27492101
	022 27492102
	panvel@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Santacruz (West)
	20/21,Rizvi Park,, S.V.Road,, Santacruz (West)
	9:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:30 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 26614980, 022 2660 4465
	022 26616334
	santacruz.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Sion Dharavi
	Gr.Floor,Gold Filed Plaza, Sion Bandra Link Road, Mumbai
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 24023218
	 
	dharavi@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Thane
	Panama Planet, Opp. Hotel Amruta, Gokhale Road, Naupada
	9:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 25376552, 022 25399425
	022 25376551
	thane@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Vasai
	Varun 1st Floor,Plot No.8,, Ambadi Main Road,, Vasai (West)
	9:00 A.M. to 01:30 P.M.
	5:00 P.M. to 07:00 P.M.
	Sunday : 9:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	0250 2330308
	0250 2330300
	vasai@bharatbank.co.in 
(Saturday Closed)

	Vashi
	2, 'F'Type Building, Sector No.6, Vashi
	09:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 27824385
	022 27824386
	vashi@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Vileparle (East)
	1st Floor, "suncity Theatres",, Opp.Shaan Talkies, M.G.Road, Vileparle (E)
	9:30 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	022 26169814 /6583, 26136783
	022 26169818
	vileparle@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Virar (West)
	Poonam Kalpavruksha, Bhaji galli, Virat nagar, Station Road, Virar (West), Thane District- 401303
	9:30 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	9:30 A.M. to 1:15 P.M.
	0250-2510760 / 0250-2510790
	 
	virar.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Wadala (West)
	Shop No. 2,3 & 4, Gr floor, Shree Krishna Gyan Mandir Patshala Bldg, Station Road, Wadala (West), Mumbai- 400 031
	9:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
	4:00 P.M. to 06:30PM
	09:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M.
	022 24128846/ 022 24128864
	 
	wadala.west@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	 

KARNATAKA BRANCHES :
BANGALORE BRANCHES :

	Indira Nagar
	Grnd Flr 623, 11th Main,Hal Iind Stage, 80 Feet Road, Indira Nagar.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:00 P.M. to 5:30 P:M
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(080) 25281785
	(080) 2528 1827
	indira.nagar@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Jayanagar
	Shiv Sadan, Ground Floor, 9th Main Road,5th Block,Jayanagar.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:30 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(080) 22446030
	(080) 2244 6040
	jayanagar@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	K.H.Road
	Money Terrace, K H Road, (Double Road).
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:30 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(080) 22291942
	(080) 2229 1941
	k.h.road@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Malleswaram
	16, Nanjundeshwara Complex, 1st Floor,, 10th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleshwaram.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:30 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(080) 23347755
	(080) 233 47722
	malleswaram@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Peenya
	1st Cross, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bengaluru.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:30 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(080) 28391995
	(080) 2839 1996
	peenya@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	 

MANGALORE BRANCHES :

	Bantwal
	Trade Center, Main Road, B. C. Road, Bantwal.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	(08255) 230176
	(08255) 230184
	bantwal@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kankanady
	"Exotica" Gr. Floor, Balmatta road, Kankanady, Mangalore, Dist- Dakshina Kannada-575002
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M
	 
	 
	kankanady@bharatbank.co.in 

(Sunday Closed)

	Karkala
	1st Floor, Sovereign Bldg, Opp. Mannagopura, A.S. Road, Karkala.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(08258) 235780 
	(08258) 235781
	karkala@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Kundapura
	Veenu Complex, Opp. Canara Bank, Near Bus Stand, Main Road, Kundapura - 576201.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(08254) 234620
	(08254) 234621
	kundapura@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Hampankatta
	'Classic Arcade', K S Rao Road, Opp. Prabhat Cinema, Hampankatta.
	10:00 A.M. to 4:45 P.M.
	 
	10:00 A.M. to 01:45 P.M.
	(0824) 2421076, (0824) 2421066
	(0824) 2421084
	hampankatta@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Moodbidri
	Veenu Sky Plaza, Moodbidri-Karkala Road, Kalsanka Moodbidri, Mangalore.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:45 P.M.
	(08258) 238700
	(08258) 238701
	moodbidri@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Mulky
	Shambhavi Commercial Complex,, Nr Bus Stand, Mulky, D.K Karnataka- 574154
	10.00 A.M. to 2.30 PM
	3.45 PM to 5.45 PM
	10.00 AM to 01.45 PM
	(0824) 2294001, (0824) 2294002
	 
	mulky@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Puttur
	Om Arcade, 1 - 659 A,, Near Mayura Talkies, Bolvar,, Puttur, D. K. 574201.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(08251) 233241
	(08251) 233242
	puttur@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Suratkal
	Veenu Complex,Gr.Floor, Next To Nataraj Theatre, Suratkal.
	10:00 A.M. to 2:30 P.M.
	3:45 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(0824) 2477076
	(0824) 2476084
	suratkal@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Udupi
	"Vasuki",Vishwas Commercials, Behind Court, Udupi.
	10:00 A.M. to 4:45 P.M.
	 
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	(0820) 2525620
	(0820) 2525621
	udupi@bharatbank.co.in 
(Sunday Closed)

	Ujjire
	Sairam Central' 1st floor, Belal Cross, Ujire, Dakshina Kannada- 574240
	10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
	3:15 P.M. to 5:45 P.M.
	10:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M.
	08256- 236389/ 08256- 236390
	 
	(Sunday Closed)


